SUNPAN

FRANKLIN OFFICE CHAIR - BEIGE LINEN

108155

This compact barrel back office chair will add rustic and mid-
century modern styling to any workspace. Stocked in our beige
linen fabric with a rustic bronze aluminum base. Finished with
added castors for mobility. Also available in vintage black faux

leather.

Dimensions

OVERALL DIMENSIONS:
ARM HEIGHT:

SEAT HEIGHT:
SEAT WIDTH:

SEAT DEPTH:
GROSS WEIGHT:
NET WEIGHT:

MIN:

WEIGHT CAPACITY:
PACK:

CBM:

20FT CONTAINER:
40GP CONTAINER:
40HQ CONTAINER:

SUNPAN

24.25\W x 2550D x 38.00H in
24.00 - 28.00 in
19.25 - 23.25in
1850 in
20.501in

42.0 b

25.0 b

1

280.0 lb

1pc / 1ctn
0.509

53

110

127

Construction

SWATCH CODE:
MATERIAL / COVER:
FRAME CONSTRUCTION:
BASE / LEGS:

BASE FINISH:

FABRIC CONTENT:

RUB COUNT:

FIRE RATED FOAM:

FIRE RATED COVER:
CARB COMPLIANT:
CONTRACT VIABLE:
STRUCTURE WARRANTY:
COVER WARRANTY:

Details

SKU NUMBER:
COLLECTION:

ZONE:

ORIGIN:

UPC:

ASSEMBLY REQUIRED:

875 Middlefield Road, Toronto, Ontario, Canada, M1V4Z5

info@sunpan.com T 416.736.0094 1.800.787.1019 F 416.736.0098

Prices are subject to change without notice

fabric: beige linen
Fabric

Wood

Aluminum

Rustic Bronze

18% Polyester, 52% Viscose, 15% Linen, 15%
Cotton

20000
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

1

2

108155
Irongate

Zone 16
Vietnam
698043052553
No
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