SUNPAN



FRANKLIN OFFICE CHAIR - BEIGE LINEN

108155

This compact barrel back office chair will add rustic and midcentury modern styling to any workspace. Stocked in our beige linen fabric with a rustic bronze aluminum base. Finished with added castors for mobility. Also available in vintage black faux leather.

Dimensions

OVERALL DIMENSIONS:	24.25W x 25.50D x 38.00H in
ARM HEIGHT:	24.00 - 28.00 in
SEAT HEIGHT:	19.25 - 23.25 in
SEAT WIDTH:	18.50 in
SEAT DEPTH:	20.50 in
GROSS WEIGHT:	42.0 lb
NET WEIGHT:	25.0 lb
MIN:	1
WEIGHT CAPACITY:	280.0 lb
PACK:	1pc / 1ctn
CBM:	0.509
20FT CONTAINER:	53
40GP CONTAINER:	110
40HQ CONTAINER:	127

Construction	

SWATCH CODE:	fabric: beige linen
MATERIAL / COVER:	Fabric
FRAME CONSTRUCTION:	Wood
BASE / LEGS:	Aluminum
BASE FINISH:	Rustic Bronze
FABRIC CONTENT:	18% Polyester, 52% Viscose, 15% Linen, 15% Cotton
RUB COUNT:	20000
FIRE RATED FOAM:	Yes
FIRE RATED COVER:	Yes
CARB COMPLIANT:	Yes
CONTRACT VIABLE:	Yes
STRUCTURE WARRANTY:	1
COVER WARRANTY:	2

Details

SKU NUMBER:	108155
COLLECTION:	Irongate
ZONE:	Zone 16
ORIGIN:	Vietnam
UPC:	698043052553
ASSEMBLY REQUIRED:	No

SUNPAN 875 Middlefield Road, Toronto, Ontario, Canada, M1V4Z5

info@sunpan.com T 416.736.0094 1.800.787.1019 F 416.736.0098